APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011   •  www.amphenol-industrial.com 1
APC - Amphenol Plastic Connector
IB-17-2
APC Series
2 Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011   •  www.amphenol-industrial.com
Amphenol Industrial Operations

Silver
plating
APC Series Contacts - Ordering Information
APC Standard Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011   •  www.amphenol-industrial.com 9
Shell Size Order part number
18 APC-SR-18-90
Strain relief 90°
Size
Current
Wire Size
Range
Ins.
Dia.
Range
Contact Finish
Part Number PCS /
Reel
(A) AWG mm² Pin Socket
10 30 10-12 3.3-5.2 4.0-4.6
Tin Plating APC-C-10-P-10-1-R APC-C-10-S-10-1-R
1500100u" Silver Plating APC-C-10-P-10-6-R APC-C-10-S-10-6-R
12 23 12-14 2-3.3 3.2-3.8
Tin Plating APC-C-12-P-12-1-R APC-C-12-S-12-1-R
3000Ni Plating APC-C-12-P-12-2-R APC-C-12-S-12-2-R
100u" Silver Plating APC-C-12-P-12-6-R APC-C-12-S-12-6-R
16
13 16-18 0.8-1.3 2.4-2.8
Tin Plating APC-C-16-P-16-1-R APC-C-16-S-16-1-R
3000Ni Plating APC-C-16-P-16-2-R APC-C-16-S-16-2-R
Gold Flash APC-C-16-P-16-3-R APC-C-16-S-16-3-R
7.5 20-22 0.3-0.5 2.2-2.5
Tin Plating APC-C-16-P-20-1-R APC-C-16-S-20-1-R
3000Ni Plating APC-C-16-P-20-2-R APC-C-16-S-20-2-R
Gold Flash APC-C-16-P-20-3-R APC-C-16-S-20-3-R
Ordering Information - continued
Shell
Size Order part number A
Ref
V Thread
Class 2B
L
Ref.
B
Cable range for reference
(unit: mm)
Type I Type II
18 APC-SR-18-180 29.8 1.0000-20 UNEF 35.5 6-13 0.5-14
20 APC-SR-20-180 34.56 1.1875-18 UNEF 38 7-14 0.5-15
Strain relief straight
Shell Size Order part number
16 TOOL-APC-EX-16
12 TOOL-APC-EX-12